Chairs:

~ 7:00-7:10

. 7:10-7:25

7:25-7:40

7:40-7:55

 7:55-8:10

8:10-8:15

ROTRF Mini-Symposium

Tr
Q\“.»a“ an%é

ATC 2005 Seattle

Room 4 C2, Washington State Convention
& Trade Center

Tuesday, 24 May 2005, 7:00-8:15 ;

iy
“orch Four®

Professor Andrew Bradley, University of Cambridge, Cambridge, UK
Professor Allan Kirk, NIDDK, NIH, Bethesda, USA

Introduction
Allan Kirk

Therapeutic Elimination of Intraepithelial T Cells: A Strategy to Reduce
Epithelial-Mesenchymal Transdifferentiation and Chronic Allograft Dysfunction
John Kirby, Newcastle-upon-Tyne, UK

Novel Strategy for Inducing Transplant Tolerance by Genetically Modifying
Dendritic Cells with siRNA
Wei-Ping Min, London, Canada

Induction of Transplantation Tolerance by Endogenous CD8a* Dendritic Cells
Peta O'Connell, London, Canada

Activation of Macrophages and Endothelium by Non-Complement Fixing
Antibodies in Allograft Rejection
Barbara Wasowska, Baltimore, USA

Closing Remarks
Andrew Bradley

There will be no charge for admission to this Mini-Symposium.

For further information on the ROTREF, please visit our information booth 813, level 4.



