

Chairs:

ROTRF Mini-Symposium

ATC 2005 Seattle Room 4 C2, Washington State Convention & Trade Center Tuesday, 24 May 2005, 7:00–8:15

Professor Andrew Bradley, University of Cambridge, Cambridge, UK



	Professor Allan Kirk, NIDDK, NIH, Bethesda, USA
7:00-7:10	Introduction
	Allan Kirk

7:10-7:25	Therapeutic Elimination of Intraepithelial T Cells: A Strategy to Reduce Epithelial-Mesenchymal Transdifferentiation and Chronic Allograft Dysfunction John Kirby, Newcastle-upon-Tyne, UK

7:25-7:40	Novel Strategy for Inducing Transplant Tolerance by Genetically Modifying
	Dendritic Cells with siRNA
	Wei-Ping Min, London, Canada

7:40-7:55	Induction of Transplantation Tolerance by Endogenous CD8α ⁺ Dendritic Cells
	Peta O'Connell, London, Canada

7:55-8:10	Activation of Macrophages and Endothelium by Non-Complement Fixing
	Antibodies in Allograft Rejection
	Barbara Wasowska, Baltimore, USA

	Barbara Wasowska, Baitimore, USA
8:10-8:15	Closing Remarks
	Andrew Bradley

There will be no charge for admission to this Mini-Symposium.

For further information on the ROTRF, please visit our information booth 813, level 4.